
TRADE BY GEOGRAPHIC AREA 975 

5.—Value of Domestic Exports, by Geographic Region and Country, 1958-65—concluded 

Region and Country 1958 1959 1960 1961 1962 1963 1964' 

Sou th America—concluded 
Bolivia 
Brazil 
Chile 
Colombia 
Ecuador 
French Guiana 
Paraguay 
Peru 
Surinam 
Uruguay 
Venezuela 

Totals, Commonwealth and 
Preferential Countries 

Totals, Other Countries 

Totals, S o u t h America 

Central America and A n t i l l e s -
Bahamas 
Barbados 
Bermuda 
British Honduras 
Jamaica 
Leeward and Windward Islands.. 
Trinidad and Tobago 

Costa Rica 
Cuba 
Dominican Republic 
El Salvador 
French West Indies 
Guatemala 
Haiti 
Honduras 
Mexico 
Netherlands Antilles 
Nicaragua 
Panama 
Puerto Rico 
United States Virgin Islands 

Totals, Commonwealth and 
Preferential Countries 

Totals, Other Countries 

Totals, Central America 
and Antilles 

North A m e r i c a -
Greenland 
St. Pierre and Miquelon 
United States1  

Totals, Nor th America 

Grand Totals, Commonwealth 
and Preferential Count r ies . . 

Grand Totals, Other Countr ies 

Grand Totals, All Countr ies . 

$'000 

414 
21,088 
4,566 

13,813 
3,185 

2 
183 

11,441 
853 
938 

43,480 

4,067 

106,392 

110,459 

2,541 
4,159 
3,195 

229 
15,588 
4,248 

11,548 

2,879 
17,549 
5,335 
2,146 

26 
3,645 
2,079 
1,201 

31,429 
1,583 

i,r 
5,370 

12,526 
132 

41,507 

87,786 

129,291 

138 
1,444 

2,808,067 

2,809,650 

1,061,701 

3,729,735 

1,791,436 

$'000 

324 
14,148 
6,226 

17,668 
3,864 

2 
114 

11,632 
696 

1,656 
45,833 

4,608 

109,166 

113,773 

3,083 
4,103 
4,334 

289 
18,538 
4,437 

12,636 

2,633 
15,222 
5,137 
2,567 

19 
2,627 
1,319 

946 
27,633 

1,193 
1,515 
4,023 

10,522 
185 

47,421 

75,540 

122,961 

154 
1,403 

3,083,151 

3,084,708 

1,067,263 

3,951,109 

5,021,672 

$'000 

323 
19,755 
6,575 

16,590 
3,913 

2 
120 

8,891 
883 

2,423 
35,345 

7,597 

114,184 

121,780 

3,357 
3,775 
4,016 

409 
18,056 
4,720 

12,971 

2,983 
13,038 
5,062 
2,390 

43 
2,106 
1,529 
1,416 

38,023 
1,131 
1,319 
3,703 

11,172 
214 

47,304 

84,127 

131,131 

427 
1,563 

2,932,171 

2,934,162 

1,219,101 

1,006,470 

5,255,575 

$'000 

353 
30,076 
8,225 

19,525 
3,922 

15 
69 

8,188 
1,224 
3,039 

34,978 

$'000 

363 
28,481 
13,278 
19,887 
3,777 

5 
41 

8,140 
866 

3,151 
42,328 

$'000 

29,432 
12,329 
23,348 
3,913 

2 
211 

11,641 
1,031 
2,994 

46,328 

$'000 

985 
22,985 
12,659 
21,252 
5,719 

4 
485 

10,749 
1,610 
5,679 

64,075 

5,2 5,115 5,067 7,117 

140,507 142,863 168,848 173,090 

145,803 117,978 173,915 180,207 

3,798 
3,977 
4,239 

600 
19,077 
4,828 

18,398 

2,931 
31,104 
4, " 
2,436 

75 
2,188 
1,543 
1.061 

38,529 
1,239 
1,448 
4,578 

13,109 
190 

54,917 

104,900 

159,818 

198 
1,825 

3,107,176 

3,109,199 

1,238,198 

4,516,788 

5,754,986 

5,010 
4,481 
4,492 

835 
21,891 
5,642 

14,817 

3,473 
10,878 
8,488 
3,354 

53 
2,705 
1,277 

899 
41,267 
1,793 
2,135 
5,645 

12,711 
283 

57,167 

94,961 

152,129 

167 
1,799 

3,608,439 

3,610,404 

1,240,045 

4,938,479 

6,798,523 

6,133 
5,469 
5,713 

698 
22,271 
6,596 

16,213 

3,651 
16,433 
9,085 
3,134 

3,107 
1,525 
1,100 

55,572 
2,406 
2,693 
4,417 

14,619 
284 

63,093 

118,092 

181,185 

287 
1,913 

3,766,380 

3,768,580 

1,398,361 

5,100,165 

8,876 
6,922 
6,339 

973 
28,942 
7,986 

17,791 

3,841 
60,930 
9,070 
4,416 

135 
3,433 
1,485 
1,260 

65,151 
2,355 
2,209 
4,602 

15,408 
1,317 

77,829 

175,612 

253,141 

272 
2,431 

4,271,059 

4,273,762 

1,693,650 

6,400,569 

6,178,529 8,094,219 

137 
2,713 

4,840,456 

4,843,3 

1,676,6 

6,848,410 

8,525,078 

1 Includes Alaska and Hawaii. 


